THE DATASHEET OF
SP6265JEK1-L/TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
�
Aug17-07 Rev S                                                                             SP6265 Dual Low-Dropout CMOS Voltage Regulator                                                                         © 2007 Sipex Corporation
                SP6265
Dual Low-Dropout CMOS Voltage Regulator
TSOT-26

TEL: (408) 934-7500
FAX: (408) 935-7600
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sipex Corporation reserves the right to make changes to any products described herein.  Sipex does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit
described herein; neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
Solved by
TM
   Part Number
Voltage Pin3/
Pin4
Trait
Voltage
Accuracy
Operating
Temperature
Range
Package Marking* Packing
Quantity
SP6265AEK1-L/TR V1=1.8V
V2=2.5V
Bypass/
Enable 1.5%  -40ºC to +85ºC TSOT-26 X9WW 3,000
Tape & Reel
SP6265BEK1-L/TR V1=1.8V
V2=2.8V
Bypass/
Enable 1.5%  -40ºC to +85ºC TSOT-26 Y9WW 3,000
Tape & Reel
SP6265FEK1-L/TR V1=1.8V
V2=2.5V
Dual
Enable 1.5%  -40ºC to +85ºC TSOT-26 DAWW 3,000
Tape & Reel
SP6265GEK1-L/TR V1=1.8V
V2=2.8V
Dual
Enable 1.5%  -40ºC to +85ºC TSOT-26 EAWW 3,000
Tape & Reel
SP6265HEK1-L/TR V1=1.8V
V2=3.3V
Dual
Enable 1.5%  -40ºC to +85ºC TSOT-26 FAWW 3,000
Tape & Reel
SP6265JEK1-L/TR V1=2.85V
V2=2.85V
Dual
Enable 1.5%  -40ºC to +85ºC TSOT-26 GAWW 3,000
Tape & Reel
SP6265KEK1-L/TR V1=3.0V
V2=3.0V
Dual
Enable 1.5%  -40ºC to +85ºC TSOT-26 HAWW 3,000
Tape & Reel
SP6265LER6-L/TR V1=1.8V
V2=2.5V
Dual
Enable 1.5%  -40ºC to +85ºC DFN8 6265LEWWX 1,000
Tape & Reel
SP6265MER6-L/TR V1=1.8V
V2=2.8V
Dual
Enable 1.5%  -40ºC to +85ºC DFN8 6265MEWWX 1,000
Tape & Reel